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GVRX Proposed Manpower for Operation at Innopolis Site from May 01, 2022.
GVRX EMPLOYEES ON ROLL (4 Persons)
S No Scope of Activity Designation Name Mobile Email id Scope of Works
1 Site Operations Site Head Murthy AVVLN 9989933740 murthy@levencore.in Responsible for smooth functioning of Facility.
2 Site Operations Site Head Ramesh SV 8005148948 Ramesh@levencore.in Responsible for smooth functioning of Facility.
3 Environmental Health &

Safety
Dy. Manager Sk. Sadul 9849949002 Sadul@levencore.in Site Safety, Legal doc preparation, ETP&STP.
Asst. Manager To be filles Fire Hydrants, Fire & Smoke detectors.

4 Electrical & HVAC Sr. Engineer Prasad M 7981892041 manda@levencore.in Responsible for O & M of Elec & HVAC.
Engineer Raja A 8185888848 raja@levencore.in Electrical & Water readings.

OUTSOURCED/CONTRACT EMPLOYEES (Elec & HVAC -10, Plumber-1). Contractor: SSC Projects Pvt Ltd., Viswanadham 7032547567.
5 Electrical & HVAC Sr. Electrician Nagaraju 7386248012 General Shift - 8 hrs

Chiller – Pump House Operator - 1 8 hrs rotational Shift Monitoring Chiller and Pump House.
Operator - 2
Operator – 3
Reliever

DG – Electrical Technician – 1 8 hrs rotational Shift Monitoring DG and Electrical panels & Readings.
Technician – 2
Technician – 3
Reliever

6 Plumbing – Fitter Plumber/Fitter Jaffar 9030481352 General Shift - 8 hrs Monitoring all plumbing works at Facility.
OUTSOURCED/CONTRACT EMPLOYEES (4). Contractor: Vishu Water Services, Sandeep - Mob # 8019081900.
7 Effluent & Sewage Water

(ETP & STP)
ETP & STP Operation Operator – 1 8 hrs rotational Shift Monitoring Operation and maintenance of plant.

Operator - 2 Disposal of ETP water to JETL.
Operator – 3 Observing levels of effluents and controlling.
Reliever Readings of water consumption.

OUTSOURCED/CONTRACT EMPLOYEES (6). Contractor: GTS Facility Management, Bhaskar - Mob # 9701585115.
8 Housekeeping Supervisor Saikiya 8019151813 General Shift - 8 hrs Cleaning and mopping at common areas like Security.

HK Team – Male Panel Rooms, Pump House, Staircase, Lift, Cafeteria.
HK Team - Female Roads.

OUTSOURCED/CONTRACT EMPLOYEES (4). Contractor: SPIES Security Services., Srinivasa Reddy - Mob # 9160004333.
9 Security Guard – Female Begum 8977400340 General Shift - 10 hrs Maintenance of records related to Vendors, Outsource.

Guard – Male Day – 2 Shift- 12 hrs Employees, Patrolling Facility, Entry of in and out materials
Night – 1

Rx Propellant
10 Marketing CEO Milind Ravi 9100592850 Marketing of the project & client service.
11 Architect Manager Pranesh Wardam 9821796423 Coordination between Developer & Client.
GV Reasearch Centers Pvt. Ltd.
12 Engineering - Construction Managing Director Soham Modi 040 66335556 sohammodi@modiproperties.com Over wising the entire project.
13 Engineering - Construction Director –Operations Sachin Malve 9866222222 sachin@modiproperties.com Responsible for site & civil contractors.
14 Admin Chief General Manager G. Kanaka Rao 8978144447 gkrao@modiproperties.com Overall incharge for liaisoning related to government approvals.
15 Admin AGM - Admin Sitaram 9100126998 sitaram@modiproperties.com Liaisoning for government approvals.
16 Engineering - Construction Associate Vice President Waseem Akhtar 9347576914 waseem@modiproperties.com Sales & Marketing, MEP related purchases.
17 Engineering - Construction Project Manager Madhu 9502211499 madhu@modiproperties.com Overall incharge of the site for the RCC / Civil works of the entire site.
18 Engineering - Construction Asst Project Manager Salman 8884143372 salman@modiproperties.com Works closely with contractors related to construction.
19 Engineering – MEP Project Manager Ramesh Reddy 9848134856 rameshreddy@modiproperties.com Overall incharge of MEP works.
20 Engineering – MEP MEP Engineer Akhil Murthy 8897322963 akhilmurthy@modiproperties.com Works closely with the MEP contractors, MEP vendors.
21 Admin Engineer Sridevi 9182186982 sridevi@modiproperties.com Admin related activitities, maintaining construction/MEP plans.
22 Admin Engineer Nagamani 7981951035 nagamani.s@modiproperties.com Raising requisition, receiving material.


